22-09 EXOTIC VIBEZ, LLC
d/b/a Exotic Vibez
2608 N. Sheridan Rd.
Requesting: Class A (tavern)
Subclass 2 (live entertainment)
Victor Taylor, Owner, Exotic Vibez, LLC, presented a Site Application for a Class A (tavern) Liquor License,
with a Subclass 2 (live entertainment) at 2608 N. Sheridan.
In discussion with Chairman O'Brien, Mr. Taylor said he wanted to have a place where individuals could

Stories
Exterior Year Effective Year
Acres Type Code Style Construction Built Built
001 634 0 0 0.23
Property Information - Section 2
Total Living Main Living
Basement
Finished Recreation Attached Detached
Area Area Basement Area Garage Garage
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Property Information - Section 3
Air Full Half Fire
Grade Condition
Land Building
Total AV
Conditioning
Bedrooms
Baths Baths Places AV AV
0 0 0 0 $9,260 $19,150 $28,410
LIVE ENTERTAINMENT
APPLICATION FOR SUBCLASS 2 OR 2A LIQUOR LICENSE
Present License Class fr Present License No. ___ _
Establishment Name: ___._C- ~==-d-h....,__·, C..=- __,._~~ \?e_ -i,=------------------
Address: X~<t N Sh(r ; J.a.vi tZ'b,
Typeofentertainment:':I>71, '>f•rf-s WM,ii~ L Paeerv,v ~ ~~iev
Pursuant to Sec. 3-53{a)(c), the application for this subc~s shall include a site plan for the area in the
licensed premises for the proposed live entertainment and shall state the type of the proposed live
entertainment. If granted, the live entertainment shall be limited to the approved area and type of
entertainment.
1. AS REQUIRED BY ORDINANCE, attach a list of the names and addresses
of the last person to whom taxes were assessed for any property within 300 feet of the
proposed site.
2. As required, attach a sworn Affidavit that you, as applicant, have caused Notices to be sent to
all such property owners.
AFFIDAVIT
I swear that I am fully informed as to the provisions of the Illinois Liquor Control Laws and the liquor
ordinances of the City of Peoria and will not violate any of the laws of the State of Illinois or of the City
of Peoria in the conduct of the function described herein; and that the statements contained in this
application and any attachments thereto are twe ~ ca /
d)e&& CG.
Signature of Licensee or Agent
~~ribed and sworn~ efore me this
~ day of !Y/A~ , cd 0 d~ .
~D/3~
Notary Public
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
Application for Subclass 2 is Approved __ _
OFFICIAL SEAL
TORINA D BONDS
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES-Q7/22/22
Not Approved __ _
Liquor Commissioner/ Date
PE~ ~RIA
C O U ti T Y " 0 V ( • N M f N T
Peoria Coun
Disclaimer: Data is provided 'as is' without warranty or any representation of
accuracy, timeliness or completeness. The burden for determining fitness for, or
the appropriateness for use, rests solely on the requester. The requester
acknowledges and accepts the limitations of the Data, including the fact that the
Data is in a constant state of maintenance. This website is NOT intended to be
used for legal litigation or boundary disputes and is informational only. -Peoria
County GJS Division
Map Scale
1 inch = 42 feet
3/7/2022
II